
	

Furnizor:	Sc	Trivolt	Distribution	SRL
Reg.	com.:	J23/3300/2016
CIF:	RO36421140	
Adresa:	Strada	Apusului	nr	3	(	primul
sens	giratoriu	Tehodor	Pallady-
Autostrada	Soarelui),	Catelu,	Ilfov
Banca:	BRD
IBAN:	RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

GEWISS	APARTMENT	TERMINATION	BOX	COMPLETE	OF	4	SC/APC
ADAPTERS	-	WITH	SC/APC	4-FIBER	OPTIC	CABLE	WITH	PULLING

SHEATH	-	FIBER	FAST	SYSTEM	-	30M

Categorie	-	Pre-wired	Apartment	Optical	Termination	Box
Material	-	Plastic
Culoare	-	Alb
Caracteristici	-	With	4	SC/APC	adapters
Dimensiuni	LxHxP	(mm)	-	101x85x31
Instalare	-	Wall	mount/In	multimedia	boards
No.	optical	fibers	-	4
Cable	length	-	30	m
O	sheath	-	3	mm
O	pulling	sheath	-	<	4,5	mm
For	connectors	-	SC/APC	-	Fiber	Fast
Clasificare	-	G.657.A2	/	B6_a2	Bend	Insensitive
O	core	-	9	µm
O	cladding	-	125	µm
Strength	member	-	Kevlar
Outer	jacket	-	LSZH
Cablu	-	Loose	-	OS2
CPR	class	-	Eca
Tension	-	100	N
Crush	-	500	N/10cm
Minimum	bend	radius	(Dynamic)	-	20x	cable	diameter
Minimum	bend	radius	(Static)	-	10x	cable	diameter
Max	attenuation	(@1310	nm	/	@1550	nm)	-	0.35	dB/Km	(@1310	nm)	/	0.2	dB/Km	(@1550
nm)
TemperaturÄƒ	de	funcÅ£ionare	-	From	-20°C	to	+60°C
Ware	number	-	85389099
Pret:	677,39	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/apartment-termination-box-complete-of-
4-sc-apc-adapters-with-sc-apc-4-fiber-optic-cable-with-pulling-sheath-fiber-fast-system-
30m-209206


